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No 3 SARRAN MICHEL (Pro) / HOLTZ
GERARD (Am)

Pass 33 1:48.934 / SC 1 1:48.934 *

Pass 49 4:10.882 / SC 2 2:21.948

Pass 66 6:34.640 / SC 3 2:23.758

Pass 83 9:00.315 / DV 4 2:25.675

Pass 103 10:43.586 5 1:43.271 *

Pass 122 12:23.444 6 1:39.858 *

Pass 139 14:00.634 7 1:37.190 *

No 5 DELEFLIE PATRICK (Pro) / CRIGENT
EMMANUEL (Am)

Pass 29 1:45.864 / SC 1 1:45.864 *

Pass 46 4:07.930 / SC 2 2:22.066

Pass 63 6:31.136 / SC 3 2:23.206

Pass 80 8:55.702 / DV 4 2:24.566

Pass 96 10:33.368 5 1:37.666 *

Pass 115 12:10.461 6 1:37.093 *

Pass 132 13:46.766 7 1:36.305 *

Pass 147 15:23.532 8 1:36.766

Pass 163 16:59.435 9 1:35.903 *

Pass 179 18:34.904 10 1:35.469 *

Pass 195 20:10.144 11 1:35.240 *

Pass 209 21:45.239 12 1:35.095 *

No 6 BRUOT GUILLAUME (Am) / BRUOT
GUILLAUME (Am)

Pass 22 1:41.212 / SC 1 1:41.212 *

Pass 39 4:01.026 / SC 2 2:19.814

Pass 56 6:25.166 / SC 3 2:24.140

Pass 73 8:51.645 / DV 4 2:26.479

Pass 91 10:28.589 5 1:36.944 *

Pass 109 12:02.539 6 1:33.950 **

Pass 126 13:35.788 7 1:33.249 *

Pass 143 15:08.870 8 1:33.082 *

Pass 159 16:42.738 9 1:33.868

Pass 175 18:16.157 10 1:33.419

Pass 190 19:49.276 11 1:33.119

Pass 204 21:22.770 12 1:33.494

No 7 GAYER KIM (Pro) / GAYER BEN (Am)
Pass 37 2:05.263 / SC 1 2:05.263 *

Pass 54 4:15.150 / SC 2 2:09.887

Pass 71 6:39.971 / SC 3 2:24.821

Pass 88 9:05.874 / DV 4 2:25.903

Pass 105 10:56.976 5 1:51.102 *

Pass 124 12:45.869 6 1:48.893 *

Pass 141 14:32.894 7 1:47.025 *

Pass 157 16:20.470 8 1:47.576

Pass 173 18:06.329 9 1:45.859 *

Pass 191 19:51.563 10 1:45.234 *

Pass 205 21:36.057 11 1:44.494 *

No 9 DUPUIS YVAN / DUPUIS YVAN
Pass 31 1:48.341 / SC 1 1:48.341 *

Pass 48 4:09.679 / SC 2 2:21.338

Pass 65 6:33.380 / SC 3 2:23.701

Pass 82 8:57.504 / DV 4 2:24.124

Pass 98 10:36.335 5 1:38.831 *

Pass 117 12:15.501 6 1:39.166

Pass 134 13:53.584 7 1:38.083 *

Pass 152 15:32.549 8 1:38.965

Pass 168 17:10.128 9 1:37.579 *

Pass 183 18:48.518 10 1:38.390

Pass 201 20:27.080 11 1:38.562

Pass 215 22:04.474 12 1:37.394 *

No 18 PAPAIX STEPHANE (Am) / PAPAIX
STEPHANE (Am)

Pass 28 1:45.503 / SC 1 1:45.503 *

Pass 45 4:07.199 / SC 2 2:21.696

Pass 62 6:30.182 / SC 3 2:22.983

Pass 79 8:55.523 / DV 4 2:25.341

Pass 95 10:33.052 5 1:37.529 *

Pass 114 12:09.700 6 1:36.648 *

Pass 131 13:46.303 7 1:36.603 *

Pass 149 15:24.625 8 1:38.322

Pass 166 17:02.976 9 1:38.351

Pass 181 18:40.726 10 1:37.750

Pass 197 20:17.084 11 1:36.358 *

Pass 211 21:53.819 12 1:36.735

No 24 DAUBORD BRICE (Am) / DAUBORD
BRICE (Am)

Pass 36 1:52.855 / SC 1 1:52.855 *

Pass 53 4:14.054 / SC 2 2:21.199

Pass 70 6:38.705 / SC 3 2:24.651

Pass 87 9:03.196 / DV 4 2:24.491

Pass 104 10:45.987 5 1:42.791 *

Pass 123 12:27.973 6 1:41.986 *

Pass 140 14:09.752 7 1:41.779 *

Pass 156 15:51.318 8 1:41.566 *

Pass 172 17:30.730 9 1:39.412 *

Pass 188 19:10.107 10 1:39.377 *

Pass 202 20:55.046 11 1:44.939

Pass 216 22:37.331 12 1:42.285

No 25 CHAUDET BRUNO (Pro) / MOLINA
FABRICE (Am)

Pass 27 1:44.993 / SC 1 1:44.993 *

Pass 44 4:06.207 / SC 2 2:21.214

Pass 61 6:29.525 / SC 3 2:23.318

Pass 78 8:54.490 / DV 4 2:24.965

Pass 94 10:30.846 5 1:36.356 *

Pass 112 12:07.631 6 1:36.785

Pass 130 13:44.465 7 1:36.834

Pass 146 15:19.704 8 1:35.239 *

Pass 162 16:55.482 9 1:35.778

Pass 178 18:32.036 10 1:36.554

Pass 194 20:08.024 11 1:35.988

Pass 208 21:44.121 12 1:36.097

No 34 DUTERTRE HUGO (Am) / BRUNET
PHILIPPE (Pro)

Pass 32 1:48.652 / SC 1 1:48.652 *
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No 34 DUTERTRE HUGO (Am) / BRUNET
PHILIPPE (Pro)

Pass 50 4:11.842 / SC 2 2:23.190

Pass 67 6:35.956 / SC 3 2:24.114

Pass 84 9:00.562 / DV 4 2:24.606

Pass 99 10:39.566 5 1:39.004 *

Pass 118 12:16.201 6 1:36.635 *

Pass 135 13:53.898 7 1:37.697

Pass 151 15:30.865 8 1:36.967

Pass 167 17:07.197 9 1:36.332 *

Pass 182 18:43.509 10 1:36.312 *

Pass 198 20:18.870 11 1:35.361 *

Pass 212 21:54.479 12 1:35.609

No 55 LOIRET SEBASTIEN (Am) / LOIRET
SEBASTIEN (Am)

Pass 34 1:49.550 / SC 1 1:49.550 *

Pass 51 4:12.379 / SC 2 2:22.829

Pass 68 6:36.969 / SC 3 2:24.590

Pass 85 9:01.233 / DV 4 2:24.264

Pass 101 10:43.023 5 1:41.790 *

Pass 121 12:22.129 6 1:39.106 *

Pass 138 13:59.727 7 1:37.598 *

Pass 155 15:37.398 8 1:37.671

Pass 171 17:14.169 9 1:36.771 *

Pass 186 18:50.158 10 1:35.989 *

No 57 CATTEAU ETIENNE (Am) / CATTEAU
ETIENNE (Am)

Pass 35 1:50.804 / SC 1 1:50.804 *

Pass 52 4:12.902 / SC 2 2:22.098

Pass 69 6:37.580 / SC 3 2:24.678

Pass 86 9:01.765 / DV 4 2:24.185

Pass 102 10:43.322 5 1:41.557 *

Pass 119 12:21.515 6 1:38.193 *

Pass 137 13:59.288 7 1:37.773 *

Pass 154 15:36.752 8 1:37.464 *

Pass 170 17:12.541 9 1:35.789 *

Pass 185 18:48.680 10 1:36.139

Pass 200 20:24.957 11 1:36.277

Pass 214 22:00.467 12 1:35.510 *

No 69 GRENIER JEAN-PHILIPPE (Am) /
GRENIER JEAN-PHILIPPE (Am)

Pass 24 1:43.163 / SC 1 1:43.163 *

Pass 41 4:02.931 / SC 2 2:19.768

Pass 58 6:27.127 / SC 3 2:24.196

Pass 75 8:52.912 / DV 4 2:25.785

Pass 100 10:42.706 5 1:49.794

Pass 120 12:21.863 6 1:39.157 *

Pass 136 13:58.995 7 1:37.132 *

Pass 153 15:35.166 8 1:36.171 *

Pass 169 17:10.485 9 1:35.319 *

Pass 184 18:48.551 10 1:38.066

Pass 199 20:24.213 11 1:35.662

Pass 213 21:59.635 12 1:35.422

No 74 BLUGEON VICTOR (Am) / BLUGEON
VICTOR (Am)

Pass 21 1:40.692 / SC 1 1:40.692 **

Pass 38 4:00.615 / SC 2 2:19.923

Pass 55 6:24.153 / SC 3 2:23.538

Pass 72 8:51.119 / DV 4 2:26.966

Pass 89 10:27.462 5 1:36.343 *

Pass 107 12:01.686 6 1:34.224 **

Pass 125 13:34.679 7 1:32.993 **

Pass 142 15:08.231 8 1:33.552

Pass 158 16:42.404 9 1:34.173

Pass 174 18:15.486 10 1:33.082

Pass 189 19:48.703 11 1:33.217

Pass 203 21:21.924 12 1:33.221

No 81 LAVERGNE FABIEN (Pro) /
RODRIGUES JONAS (Am)

Pass 25 1:43.913 / SC 1 1:43.913 *

Pass 42 4:03.765 / SC 2 2:19.852

Pass 59 6:27.869 / SC 3 2:24.104

Pass 76 8:53.166 / DV 4 2:25.297

Pass 92 10:29.373 5 1:36.207 *

Pass 113 12:07.880 6 1:38.507

Pass 128 13:43.382 7 1:35.502 *

Pass 144 15:18.083 8 1:34.701 *

Pass 160 16:52.840 9 1:34.757

Pass 176 18:27.407 10 1:34.567 *

Pass 192 20:01.529 11 1:34.122 *

Pass 206 21:36.069 12 1:34.540

No 83 FICHAN REGIS (Am) / FICHAN REGIS
(Am)

Pass 26 1:44.423 / SC 1 1:44.423 *

Pass 43 4:05.348 / SC 2 2:20.925

Pass 60 6:28.816 / SC 3 2:23.468

Pass 77 8:53.939 / DV 4 2:25.123

Pass 93 10:30.285 5 1:36.346 *

Pass 111 12:07.330 6 1:37.045

Pass 129 13:44.009 7 1:36.679

Pass 145 15:19.229 8 1:35.220 *

Pass 161 16:55.087 9 1:35.858

Pass 177 18:31.438 10 1:36.351

Pass 193 20:07.746 11 1:36.308

Pass 207 21:43.843 12 1:36.097

No 84 DUPONT LOIC (Am) / DUPONT LOIC
(Am)

Pass 23 1:41.830 / SC 1 1:41.830 *

Pass 40 4:01.860 / SC 2 2:20.030

Pass 57 6:26.081 / SC 3 2:24.221

Pass 74 8:52.291 / DV 4 2:26.210

Pass 90 10:28.093 5 1:35.802 **

Pass 108 12:02.311 6 1:34.218 **

Pass 127 13:36.171 7 1:33.860 *

Pass 150 15:26.877 8 1:50.706

Pass 165 17:01.326 9 1:34.449
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No 84 DUPONT LOIC (Am) / DUPONT LOIC
(Am)

In 187 19:01.806 10 2:00.480

No 666 LOUARD STEPHANE (Am) /
LOUARD STEPHANE (Am)

Pass 30 1:46.534 / SC 1 1:46.534 *

Pass 47 4:08.674 / SC 2 2:22.140

Pass 64 6:31.616 / SC 3 2:22.942

Pass 81 8:56.431 / DV 4 2:24.815

Pass 97 10:34.463 5 1:38.032 *

Pass 116 12:10.944 6 1:36.481 *

Pass 133 13:47.296 7 1:36.352 *

Pass 148 15:24.073 8 1:36.777

Pass 164 17:00.669 9 1:36.596

Pass 180 18:37.926 10 1:37.257

Pass 196 20:14.935 11 1:37.009

Pass 210 21:51.921 12 1:36.986


